
Mater Misericordiae University Hospital  

and 

Mater Private Hospital  

Research Ethics Committee (REC/IRB) meeting dates for 2025 

 
(Meeting dates are subject to change if a quorum of the REC is not available) 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
 

• Deadline for receipt of completed, valid applications is 1st working day of each month. When the  

 1st of the month falls on a Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday/Bank Holiday the next working day 

applies. Submissions will be accepted at any stage throughout the month  

➢ Submissions on a first-come first-served basis 

➢ Receipt of submissions by the deadline date does not guarantee review at the next meeting  

➢ Submissions may be left to the MMUH Logistics and Communication Centre or to Administrator’s 

office, Level 0, MMUH McGivney Wing 

➢ One pdf and one hard copy of all documents required. Studies are not deemed complete until both 

hard and soft copy submitted.  

 

Meeting dates: 

 

Wednesday 29th January 2025 

 

Wednesday 26th February 2025 

    

Wednesday 19th March 2025 

    

Wednesday 30th April 2025 

 

Wednesday 28th May 2025 

 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 

   

Wednesday 30th July 2025 
    

No meeting August 2025 
 

Wednesday 24th September 2025 

   

Wednesday 29th October 2025 

 

Wednesday 19th November 2025 

  

Wednesday 17th December 2025 

 
 

2025 Holidays         Ms Hannah King  

Monday  3rd February St. Brigid’s Day      Administrator  

Monday  17th March St Patrick’s Day     Research Ethics Committee 

Friday    18th April Good Friday     Level 0, McGivney Wing 

Monday   21st April Easter Monday     Mater Misericordiae University Hospital  

Monday   05th May Bank Holiday     Eccles Street 

Monday   02nd June Bank Holiday     Dublin 7 

Monday   04th August Bank Holiday     Telephone: 01- 803 2971  Ext: 2971 

Monday  27th October Bank Holiday     e-mail: hannahking@mater.ie 
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